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The menu of Shady Side Soft Serve from Shady Side includes 65 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $167.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Shady Side Soft Serve
Ice Cream in Shady Side, MD, is a popular American eatery with an impressive average rating of 4.8 stars.
Diners rave about the delightful desserts on offer, making it a must-visit destination for sweet treats. The
establishment is open today from 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM, so be sure to come by early to beat the rush. For
added convenience, you can call ahead at (410) 867-8610 to reserve your spot. If you're interested in exploring
more options, consider checking out nearby spots like Chesapeake Yacht Club, Inc. and The Corner Grill. If you
have enjoyed your visit, we would love to hear your feedback!.
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Alcoholic Drinks

BLUE LAGOON

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE

Entrées

CHICKEN FINGER

Snacks

PANEER MAGGI

A La Carte

SMILEYS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
DIPS

Dessert

PINEAPPLE PASTRY

Cocktails

MOJITO

Noodles

VEGETABLE MAGGI

Hamburgers

MUTTON CHEESE BURGER

$200.0

$220.0

$180.0

$110.0

$120.0

$120.0

$150.0

$200.0

$110.0

$180.0

~
Special Burgers
PANEER CHEESE BURGER $180.0
Toppings
TOPPINGS
Shakes
SHAKE $190.0
Frappe
CHOCO FRAPPE $140.0
Beverages
STRAWBERRY CRUSHER $200.0
Samosa & Puff
CHICKEN PUFF $80.0
Maggie
INDIAN TADKA MAGGI $120.0
Cold Beverages
COLD COFFEE $120.0
Maggi House
CORN MAGGI $100.0
From The Frying Pan
VEGGIE FINGER $160.0
Double Topping Pizza

7 JALAPENO CORN PIZZA
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Popular Items
VEG PUFF $60.0

Iced Coffees
CAFE FRAPPE $140.0

Pastries & Sweets

CHOCOLATE PASTRY $150.0

Filled Pastries

BLACK FOREST PASTRY $150.0
Bottled Bev. (Delivery)
STAY COOL $200.0

Crema Frappe

KIT KAT FRAPPE $160.0

Veg Sandwich

BLACK CHOCOLATE SANDWICH $220.0

Fried Potatoes

TANDOORI FRIES $160.0

Veg Regular Pizza

7 PANEER TIKKA PIZZA

Veg Maggi

HOT AND SPICY MAGGI $110.0

Lunch And Dinner
Sandwiches
BUTTER CHICKEN SANDWICH $200.0

N
Cold Frappe
OREO FRAPPE $160.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
ICE CREAM

All Day Breakfast & Lunch
Sandwiches

NUTELLA SANDWICH $180.0
Burger

CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER

VEG CHEESE BURGER $130.0
Side Dishes

MASALA FRIES $150.0
CHEESY FRIES $160.0
Sandwich

JALAPENO CORN SANDWICH $190.0
SCHEZWAN PANEER SANDWICH $200.0

Recommended

7' 'VEG SPICY CHEESE PIZZA
VEG COLESLAW SANDWICH $160.0

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY

Pizza
7 INDIAN PANEER PIZZA



7" SAOJI CHICKEN
PIZZA

7" CREAM AND CORN
PIZZA

Maggi

CHEESE MAGGI

BHEL MAGGI

TANDOORI MAGGI
TANDOORI PANEER MAGGI
BUTTER MAGGI

PLAIN MAGGI

Sandwiches

| CHICKEN COLESLAW

e, SANDWICH

‘*w CHICKEN CHEESE
SANDWICH

BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SAOJI CHICKEN SANDWICH

WHITE CHOCOLATE SANDWICH

INDIAN PANEER SPECIAL
SANDWICH

CREAM CORN CHEESE
SANDWICH

PANEER TIKKA DELIGHT
SANDWICH

7 BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA

$280.0

$240.0

$100.0
$110.0
$110.0
$130.0
$90.0
$90.0

$190.0

$180.0

$180.0

$200.0
$220.0

$190.0

$180.0

$200.0

CLUB SANDWICH
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Shady Side Soft Serve

6171B Shady Side Rd, Shady Opening Hours:

Side, United States Of America Monday 04:00-22:00
Tuesday 04:00-22:00
Wednesday 04:00-22:00
Thursday 04:00-22:00
Friday 04:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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