Shady Side Soft Serve Ice Cream





Shady Side Soft Serve Menu

https://menuweb.menu 6171B Shady Side Rd, Shady Side, United States Of America +14108678610,+14108670652 - https://chamberofcommerce.com



The *menu of Shady Side Soft Serve* from Shady Side includes **65** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on** the menu cost approximately \$167.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Shady Side Soft Serve Ice Cream in Shady Side, MD, is a popular American eatery with an impressive average rating of 4.8 stars. Diners rave about the delightful desserts on offer, making it a must-visit destination for sweet treats. The establishment is open today from 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM, so be sure to come by early to beat the rush. For added convenience, you can call ahead at (410) 867-8610 to reserve your spot. If you're interested in exploring more options, consider checking out nearby spots like Chesapeake Yacht Club, Inc. and The Corner Grill. If you have enjoyed your visit, we would love to hear your feedback!

MUTTON CHEESE BURGER \$180.0



Alcoholic Drinks BLUE LAGOON	\$200.0	Special Burgers PANEER CHEESE BURGER	\$180.0
Smoothies SMOOTHIE	\$220.0	Toppings TOPPINGS	
Entrées CHICKEN FINGER	\$180.0	Shakes SHAKE	\$190.0
Snacks PANEER MAGGI	\$110.0	Frappe CHOCO FRAPPE	\$140.0
A La Carte SMILEYS	\$120.0	Beverages STRAWBERRY CRUSHER	\$200.0
Starters & Salads	\$120.0	Samosa & Puff	\$80.0
Sauces	412010	Maggie	
Dessert		Cold Beverages	\$120.0
PINEAPPLE PASTRY Cocktails	\$150.0	Maggi House	\$120.0
MOJITO	\$200.0	CORN MAGGI	\$100.0
Noodles VEGETABLE MAGGI	\$110.0	From The Frying Pan VEGGIE FINGER	\$160.0
Hamburgers		Double Topping Pizza	3

7 JALAPENO CORN PIZZA



Popular Items

VEG PUFF \$60.0 OREO FRAPPE \$160.0

Iced Coffees

CAFÉ FRAPPE \$140.0

Pastries & Sweets

CHOCOLATE PASTRY \$150.0

Filled Pastries

BLACK FOREST PASTRY \$150.0

Bottled Bev. (Delivery)

STAY COOL \$200.0

Crema Frappe

KIT KAT FRAPPE \$160.0

Veg Sandwich

BLACK CHOCOLATE SANDWICH \$220.0

Fried Potatoes

TANDOORI FRIES \$160.0

Veg Regular Pizza

7 PANEER TIKKA PIZZA

Veg Maggi

HOT AND SPICY MAGGI \$110.0

Lunch And Dinner Sandwiches

BUTTER CHICKEN SANDWICH \$200.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

Cold Frappe

All Day Breakfast & Lunch Sandwiches

NUTELLA SANDWICH \$180.0

Burger

CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER

VEG CHEESE BURGER \$130.0

Side Dishes

MASALA FRIES \$150.0

CHEESY FRIES \$160.0

Sandwich

JALAPENO CORN SANDWICH \$190.0

SCHEZWAN PANEER SANDWICH \$200.0

Recommended

7''VEG SPICY CHEESE PIZZA

VEG COLESLAW SANDWICH \$160.0

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

RASPBERRY

Pizza

7 INDIAN PANEER PIZZA





7 BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA

CLUB SANDWICH

\$180.0

7" SAOJI CHICKEN

\$280.0

7" CREAM AND CORN \$240.0

Maggi

CHEESE MAGGI	\$100.0
BHEL MAGGI	\$110.0
TANDOORI MAGGI	\$110.0
TANDOORI PANEER MAGGI	\$130.0
BUTTER MAGGI	\$90.0
PLAIN MAGGI	\$90.0

Sandwiches

	CHICKEN COLESLAW SANDWICH	\$190.0
*	CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH	\$180.0
BLACK PEI SANDWICH	PPER CHICKEN I	\$180.0
SAOJI CHIO	CKEN SANDWICH	\$200.0
WHITE CHO	\$220.0	
INDIAN PAR SANDWICH	\$190.0	
CREAM CO SANDWICH	RN CHEESE I	\$180.0
PANEER TIKKA DELIGHT SANDWICH		\$200.0



Shady Side Soft Serve

6171B Shady Side Rd, Shady Side, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 04:00-22:00 Tuesday 04:00-22:00 Wednesday 04:00-22:00 Thursday 04:00-22:00 Friday 04:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu

